
City Restaurant Cuisine Website 

Berlin 

(Charlottenburg) 

Velvet Leaf Asian, Cafe, pastry www.facebook.com/berlinvelvetleaf/ 

Berlin 

(Charlottenburg) 

Satyam Indian www.mysatyam.de/ 

Berlin 

(Charlottenburg 

Vaust Brewery, German www.vaust-berlin.de 

Berlin 

(Charlottenburg) 

Zen House Asian, health food  www.zenhousevegan.de 

Berlin 
(Friedrichshain) 

Bistro Bardot Spanish/ 
Mediterranean 

www.bistrobardot.de 

Berlin 

(Friedrichshain) 

L'Herbivore BBQ, Western www.facebook.com/lherbivore-

812398525510488 

Berlin 

(Friedrichshain) 

Ohlala French, brunch, 

cake, pastries, 

gluten-free 

www.my-ohlala.com 

Berlin 

(Friedrichshain) 

Vöner  Doner kebab, fast 

food 

www.voener.de 

Berlin 

(Friedrichshain) 

Laauma Mixed www.laauma.com 

Berlin 

(Friedrichshain) 

Yoyo Foodworld Fast food  www.yoyofoodworld.de 

Berlin 

(Friedrichshain) 

Emma Pea Mixed, bar www.emmapea.com 

Berlin 

(Friedrichshain) 

Cafe Velicious Cakes, breakfast www.velicious-cafe.de 

Berlin 

(Friedrichshain) 

Haferkater Oatmeal, coffee, 

salads 

www.facebook.com/Haferkater 

Berlin 

(Friedrichshain) 

The Bowl Clean eating, 

health food 

www.thebowl-berlin.com 

Berlin (Mitte) Daluma Smoothies, health 

food, cleanses 

www.daluma.de 

Berlin (Mitte) Kopps Natural/health 

food, original 

dishes 

www.kopps-berlin.de 

Berlin (Mitte) Samadhi South East Asian www.samadhi-vegetarian.de 

Berlin (Mitte) Shiloh Cafe 

Bistro 

Israeli, Kosher www.shilohcafebistro.com 

Berlin (Mitte) Soy Restaurant Vietnamese www.soy-berlin.com 

Berlin (Mitte) Gayaya Asian, Sushi www.gayaya-berlin.de 



Berlin (Mitte) Momos Dumplings www.momos-berlin.de 

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

Die Rebellion 

des Zimtsterns 

Pastry, cakes, 

sweet dishes 

www.die-rebellion-des-zimtsterns.de 

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

Planet Veganus Salads, Fast food www.planet-veganus.de 

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

Quy Nguyen Vietnamese www.quynguyen.de 

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

Sun Day 

Burgers 

Catering, Fast food 

booths 

www.sundayburgers.com 

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

Tutti Berlin Sudanese www.facebook.com/tuttiberlin 

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

Dabawalla Soul Food www.dabbawalla.berlin 

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

Viasko European www.viasko.de 

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

Freckles Cakes, pastry, 

snacks 

www.frecklesheaven.com 

Berlin 
(Kreuzberg) 

Kek Lo Snacks, bar www.facebook.com/kekloberlin 
They also sell upcycled fashion  

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

No Milk Today Snacks, cake, ice 

cream 

www.no-milk-today-berlin.de 

Berlin 

(Kreuzberg) 

Rootz Snacks www.rootz-berlin.de 

Berlin 
(Kreuzberg) 

Kiez Vegan Snacks www.facebook.com/kiezvegan/ 

Berlin (Neuköln) Pêle Mêle Mixed, cafe www.pele-mele-berlin.de 

Berlin (Neuköln) Dandy Diner Fast Food www.dandydiner.de 

Berlin (Neuköln) Let It Be Crêpe, fast food www.letitbevegan.de 

Berlin (Neuköln) Tschüsch Indian, cafe www.tschuesch.de 

Berlin (Neuköln) Sfizy Veg Italian www.sfizyveg.de 

Berlin (Neuköln) Cafe V Mediterranean, 

Swabian, cake 

www.facebook.com/cafev/ 

Berlin (Neuköln) Alaska  Cocktails, snacks, 

brunch 

www.alaskabar.de 

Berlin (Neuköln) Brammibal's 
donuts 

Donuts www.brammibalsdonuts.com 

Berlin (Neuköln) Koffie Engel  Sandwiches, 

waffles, snacks 

www.facebook.com/koffieengel 

Berlin (Neuköln) Vux Brasilian, cakes, 

cupcakes, 

www.vux-berlin.com 



smoothies 

Berlin 

(Tiergarten) 

Cafe Tietz & Cie Breakfast, Cake, 

snacks 

www.cafetietz.de 

Berlin 

(Prenzlauer Berg) 

Lucky Leek Mixed, original 

recipes 

www.lucky-leek.com 

Berlin 

(Prenzlauer Berg) 

Rawtastic Raw, health food www.rawtastic.de 

Berlin 

(Prenzlauer Berg) 

Superfran's 

Feinkost-

Manufaktur 

Delikatessen, 

snacks, cakes, 

smoothies 

www.superfrans.de/ 

Berlin 

(Prenzlauer Berg) 

Chaostheorie Cocktails, Fastfood www.chaostheorie.berlin 

Berlin 
(Prenzlauer Berg) 

Fast Rabbit Fast Food www.facebook.com/fastrabbitfood 

Berlin 

(Prenzlauer Berg) 

Cat Tuong Vietnamese www.facebook.com/Cat-Tuong-

479369162204055/ 

Berlin 

(Prenzlauer Berg) 

Vegan Tiger Snacks, Cake www.facebook.com/vegantigerberlin 

Berlin 

(Wilmersdorf) 

Happiness-Heart Cakes, snacks www.happiness-heart-cafe.de 

Berlin (Moabit) Geh Veg Ice Cream, Snacks, 

cake, mixed, 

breakfast 

www.facebook.com/gehveg 

 


